South Carolina State USBC
Proposed Prize Lists
SCUSBC 19th Senior Open Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division, Rank

Doubles Handicap, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Rank Amount
1 $1,200.00
2 $600.00
3 $320.00
4 $260.00
5 $240.00
6 $220.00
7 $200.00
8 $180.00
9 $160.00
10 $140.00
11 $130.00
12 $120.00
13 $100.00
14 $83.00
15 $70.00
Number of teams: 149
Payout ratio (1 in X): 0
Total prizes awarded: $4,023.00

Singles Handicap, Division 1 Singles Handicap, Handicapped

Rank Amount
1 $726.00
2 $362.00
3 $180.00
4 $160.00
5 $150.00
6 $130.00
7 $120.00
8 $100.00
9 $76.00
10 $72.00
11 $68.00
12 $64.00
13 $60.00
14 $55.00
15 $51.00
16 $47.00
17 $43.00
18 $39.00
19 $35.00
Number of teams: 188
Payout ratio (1 in X): 0
Total prizes awarded: $2,538.00

Singles Handicap, Division 2 Singles Handicap, Handicapped

Rank Amount

$415.00
$207.00
$103.00
$93.00
$87.00
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Number of teams:
Payout ratio (1 in X):
Total prizes awarded:

South Carolina State USBC
Proposed PrizeLists
SCUSBC 19th Senior Open Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division, Rank

$83.00
$79.00
$75.00
$46.00
88

0
$1,188.00

All Events, Super Seniors+75 Years, Handicapped

Rank

Amount

Number of teams:
Payout ratio (1 in X):
Total prizes awarded:

$90.00
$45.00
$20.00
31

0
$155.00

All Events, Class A 70 - 74 Y ears, Handicapped

Rank

Amount
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Number of teams:
Payout ratio (1 in X):
Total prizes awarded:

$100.00
$50.00
$30.00
$15.00
39

0
$195.00

All Events, ClassB 65 - 69 Y ears, Handicapped

Rank

Amount
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Number of teams:
Payout ratio (1 in X):
Total prizes awarded:

$130.00
$65.00
$45.00
$20.00
$10.00
54

0
$270.00

All Events, ClassC 60 - 64 Years, Handicapped

Rank

Amount

ga b~ WN PP

Number of teams:
Payout ratio (1 in X):

Total prizes awarded:

$125.00
$60.00
$45.00
$20.00
$10.00
52

0
$260.00

All Events, Class D 55 - 59 Y ears, Handicapped

Rank

Amount

N

$100.00
$50.00
$35.00



South Carolina State USBC
Proposed PrizeLists
SCUSBC 19th Senior Open Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division, Rank

4 $25.00
5 $20.00
Number of teams: 46
Payout ratio (1 in X): 0
Total prizes awarded: $230.00

All Events, Class E 50 - 54 Years, Handicapped

Rank Amount
1 $75.00
2 $40.00
Number of teams: 23
Payout ratio (1 in X): 0

Total prizes awarded: $115.00



